

|  
SLP(C)No. 5595-5596 OF 2004  
ITEM No.MM

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SLP(C)Nos. 5595-5596/2004

Dr. G.Haragopal & Ors.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

South Central Railways & Ors.

Respondent (s)

Date:21/4/2004 These appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned be counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 3.5.2004.

Dasti service is also permitted.

(SUMAN WADHWA](MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER