

\210

SLP(C)No. 5595-5596 OF 2004  
ITEM No.43

Court No. 6

SECTION XIIA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.5595-5596/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2004 in WPMP 31584/03  
and WVMP.No.136/04 in WP 25073/03 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT  
HYDERABAD)

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 05/05/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Vipin M. Benjamin,adv.  
Ms.Priya Kiran,Adv.  
Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms.K.Amreshwari,Sr.Adv.  
Ms.T.Anamika,Adv.  
Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr.Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr.K.Ramkumar,Adv.  
Mr.B.Sridhar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter on 7th May, 2004.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)  
P.S. TO REGISTRAR

(MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER