

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5595-5596/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/02/2004 in WPMP No. 31584/2003  
and WVMP.No.136/2004 in WP.25073/03 of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

(for final disposal)

Date: 04/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Vipin N. Benjamin,Adv.

Mr.P.Ramesh Kumar,Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr.B.Sridhar,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar ,Adv

Mr.B.Dutta,Sr.Adv.

Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Registry to prepare the copies of the  
Expert Committee's  
report.

The matter is adjourned by one week.

(Usha Bhardwaj)

(Madhu Saxena)

P.S. To Registrar

COURT MASTER