

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.3-4 & 5-6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,clarification and office report )

Date: 25/11/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. ColinGansavles,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

Mr. Vipin M/Benjamin,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.Dutta,ASG.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj,adv.

Mr. B.K.Prasad,adv.

Mr. G.Banerjee,Sr.adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. P.Vinay Kumar,adv.

Ms. S.Bhaskaran,adv.

Mr. B.Sridhar,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv.

Mr. C.V.Narasimhan,adv.

Mr. K.S.Ravindraprasad,adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

concerned, issue

ed within two

pay the fees of

As far as the application for impleadment is

notice returnable within three weeks. Counter affidavit to be fil

weeks.

State Government or concerned authority will

the Committee as set out in I.A.Nos.5-6.

Liberty to take copies of the report.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER