

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,clarification and office report )

Date: 15/12/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned till after Christmas holidays.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]

COURT MASTER