

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.3-6/2006 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/06/2006 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Aparna Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 12.07.2006.

( Satish K. Yadav )

Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master