

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.13-14 & 15-16 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment,clarification/modification of court's
order and office report)

Date: 14/05/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. B. Sridhar, Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar ,Adv

Mr. B. Dutta, ASG

Mr.R.C. Kathia, Adv.

Ms. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv

Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. G. Seshagiri, Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let copies of the I.As. be served upon all the appellants whosoever have not been served, within two weeks from today`.

Affidavit in reply to be filed within two weeks and rejoinder, if any, be filed within two weeks thereafter.

[Usha Bhardwaj]

[Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Court Master