

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 13-14 & 15-16 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and for clarification/modification)

Date: 10/08/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin M Benjamin, Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. B Dutta, ASG

Mrs. Rajni Ohri Lal, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathiya, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Applicant(s) Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

Mr. G Seshagiri Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsel for the applicant(s) seeks leave of the
Court to withdraw these applications. Interlocutory applications
are, therefore, disposed of as withdrawn.

[Charanjeet Kaur] [Vinod Kulvi]

Court Master

Court Master