

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.17-18 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Applications for impleadment)
(With office report)

Date: 03/12/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shalinder Sain, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.
Mr. K. Ram Kumar ,Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let the applications be placed along with main matter
before the Bench hearing the main matter.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master