

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.17-18 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and office report)

Date: 12/05/2010 These Matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin,Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.L.V. Iyer,Sr.adv.
 Ms. D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma,Adv.

Mr. M.I. Khairati,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma,Adv.

..2/-

- 2 -

Mr. Reetesh Singh,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Narayan,Adv.

Ms. Jahanvi Worah,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The applications for impleadment are allowed.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Madhu Saxena]
Assistant Registrar