

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
 RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
 I.A.19-20/2010 & I.A.No.____ /2010
 IN
 CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 31/08/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Divya Jyoti, Adv.
 Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

 Mr. Rajiv Narain, Adv.

 Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv.
 Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
 Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, Adv.
 Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
 O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice on I.A.19-20 and the
 unnumbered application filed by the Hyderabad
 Metropolitan Development Authority to be served
 on the counsel for the other side.

List the Civil Appeal alongwith IAs19-
 20/2010 for orders next week.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
 Court Master Court Master