

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.33-34 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to construct a commercial complex/multiplex
in terms of the order dt.25.4.2005 and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Megha Nagpal, Adv.
For Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.S.P.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Sukbhir Kaur Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv
For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi,Sr.Adv.
Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Ananga Bhattacharyya, Adv.
Mr.P.Sriram, Adv.
Mr.Vishnu Jain, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Ms.Neelam Jain, Adv.
for Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Ms.Pritha Srikumar Iyer, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Fresh steps be taken for service in respect of respondent nos.2,4 & 5
of the Civil Appeals, returnable within four weeks' time.

Dasti, in addition, is also permitted.

Call the matters after four weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master