

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.33-34 & 35-36 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to construct a commercial complex/multiplex in terms of the order of this Hon.Court dt.25.4.2005 and permission to file additional documents and office report )

Date: 16/04/2013 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Ms.Jubli M., Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.  
Mr.Debojit, Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv  
Ms.Rumi Chanda, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Mr.S.P.Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.J.K.Mahapatra, Adv.  
Mr.Salman Ali, Adv.  
For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.  
for Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv  
Ms.Pritha Srikumar Iyer, Adv.  
Mr.T.V.S.Raghavendra Sreyas, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv  
Mr.B.Suyodhan, Adv.  
Mohd.Wasay Khan, Adv.  
Ms.Filza Moonis, Adv.

: 2 :

Mr.P.S.Narasimha, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letters dated 13.04.2013. In view of the request made by learned counsel for respondents, two weeks' time is granted for filing the reply affidavit/relevant documents.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar