

*

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.33-34 & 35-36 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to construct a commercial complex/multiplex in terms of the order of this Hon'ble Court dated 25.04.2005 and permission to file addl. Documents and office report)

Date: 11/07/2013 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr.Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Reshma, Adv.
for Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.R.Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy,Adv.
Mr.B.Debojit,Adv.
Mr.M.Balashivudu, Adv.

Mr.A.T.M.Rangaramanujam,Sr.Adv.
Ms. C.K. Sucharita ,Adv
Ms.Rumi Chanda, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant ,Adv

Mr.S.P.Singh, Sr.Adv.
Mr.J.K.Mahapatra, Adv.
Mr.Shadman Ali, Adv.
For Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad ,Adv

Ms.Neelam Jain, Adv.
For Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv

: 2 :

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar ,Adv
Ms.Pritha Srikumar Iyer, Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv
Mr.Suyodhan Byrapaneni, Adv.
Ms.Fiza Moonis, Adv.

Mr.P.S.Narasimha,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya ,Adv
Mr.P.Sriram, Adv.
Mr.Vishnu Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications with the main matters.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar