

7
ITEM NO.MM1

COURT NO.7

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2905-2906 OF 2005

DR. G. HARAGOPAL & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH CENTRAL RAILWAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission,impleadment,permission to file additional documents and office report)

Date: 09/01/2014 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Narasimha,Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Ananga Bhattacharyya,Adv.

Mr. G.N. Reddy,Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar,Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16.01.2014, as first case.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

It is stated by the counsel that the matter is appearing in the Weekly list as item No.35.